

06.03.2025

Present: Sh. Sachin Pratap, Ld.Proxy Counsel for R3/Tata Motors.

WS/Offer has been filed on behalf of Insurance alongwith spare copy.

Service report of respondent no.1 and 2 is still awaited.

Put up for further proceedings on **19.04.2025**.

**(Shivaji Anand)**  
**DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,**  
**06.03.2025**