

47 M A C T 988-24

ANUJ KUMAR Vs. SANDEEP KUMAR AND ORS

29.05.2026

Present: Sh. Ajit Kumar, Ld. counsel for petitioner through
VC.
Mr. Aman Agarwal, Ld. counsel for R1 & R2.
Sh. Sashi Ranjan, Ld. counsel for R3/Insurance
Company.

Matter is at the stage of PE, however, at the request
of petitioner matter is adjourned.

List for 11.08.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
29.05.2026